From: Shad Brown <shbrown@hilcorp.com:=

Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2024 8:21 AM

To: Tammy Jones <tajones@hilcorp.com=; Bob Percell <bpercell@hilcorp.com=; Freddy Proctor <fproctor@hilcorp.com=; Jennifer Street <jstreet@hilcorp.com=; Priscilla Shorty <pshorty@hilcorp.com=
Subject: RE: HUBER-KAIME 1-12U - INC - 715200820

COMMENT: Mot all deadmen are marked
CORRECTIVE ACTION: Installed proper guy line markers per Rule 1003.a

COMMENT: Erosion on access from private road has erosion
CORRECTIVE ACTION: Repaired required BMPs per Rule 1002.1.(2)C

More pics in email #2
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